
GENERAL DRIVER'S EDUCATION/HEALTH

Naviance  Software (all students) 10$     Health 10$     

Locker 5$        Driver's Educaton (semester) 25$     

Mailing 2$                            FOREIGN LANGUAGE

All Foreign Language Classes 10$     

Catastrophic Athletic Insurance 10$     AP COURSE CLASS FEES

State requirement for all athletes AP Sciences (All) 35$     

AP English 20$     

Parking 35$     AP Calculus 20$     

Drug Testing Fee 15$     AP Statistics 20$     

Required for students who drive or participate in 

any extracurricular activity AP Art Studio 40$     

AP Foreign Language 20$     

Yearbook 90$     AP Psychology 20$     

ACADEMY CLASSES AP Computer Science Principles 25$     

Biomedical Science  (PBS, HBS, MI**, BI**) 40$     

Business Leadership Academy Clases

20$     

AP COURSE TEST FEE 

Computer Science Essentials

25$     

There is a per AP course test fee and is subject 

to change by The College Board.  Note: Notices 

will be sent Sept. 17, 2018 94$     

Hospitality and Tourism 90$     FINE ARTS

Art (All full year classes) 40$     

Culinary I 120$   ** Digital photography I & II 70$     

Culinary II 120$   ** Concert Choir 35$     

Engineering (IED, POE, CIM, CEA EDD) 40$     ** Chamber Choir 45$     

NCCER ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGIES 1 40$     Women's choral 35$     

NCCER ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGIES 2 & 3 40$     ** Band 50$     

Jazz Band 25$     

Fire Fighting Program 100$   ** Theatre Arts (All) 15$     

**fee includes Academy club (CTSO) dues

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Strength Building 5$        DONATION

Body Shaping/Aerobics
5$        

TCS Foundation Donations Received at registration will be 

used for teacher grants. 20$     

Online PE 5$        HTHS Library 10$     

Recreational Sports 5$        Memberships

                        SCIENCE COURSES PTSO Membership 10$     

All General and Pre-AP science courses have a  

lab fee 25$     TCSAF (Athletic Foundation) 40$     

JEFF STATE DUAL ENROLLMENT

Dual Enrollment tutition is per semester and 

paid directly to Jeff State. Check  for the first 

semester tuition to DE teacher via students 

during the first two weeks of each semester. 

(On line or JSCC campus/$440)

404$   Student Athletic Season Pass 20$     

DATE:  2018-19 School Year

If you have any questions or concerns with 

the donation/fees, please see your principal.

Board Approved:   APRIL 25, 2018

HTHS FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2018-2019


